

Dear Eaton County Fair Award Sponsor,

The 2022 Fair is fast approaching and again the Award Committee and the youth of Eaton County are hoping for your support with this year's awards. It is because of your continued support along with many volunteers, community leaders and businesses that believe strongly in the value of the youth and the integrity of the county fair and are proud to be a part of this event, which provides a place for the youth to showcase their many talents. All of the money raised, goes toward an award that will be presented to a youth exhibitor during the Eaton County Fair. If you choose, you will be recognized for the class(es) you sponsor at the time the award(s) is presented. We personally invite you to come to the Eaton County Youth Fair, which runs July 11th-16th and see for yourself why so many people look forward to fair time.

Please return the bottom portion of this letter with your check payable to Eaton County Agriculture Society or (ECAS) by June 13, 2022. If you have any questions, you may contact Martin Fabrik, President, Eaton County Fair Board at 517-282-3776.

| Eaton County Fair Award Committee: Tara Barth - Committee Chairperson; Martin Fabrik - President Eaton County Fair Board; | | | | | | | |
|---|--------|-------|--------|---------|--------|------|---------------------|
| Donation: | \$25 | \$50 | \$75 | \$100 | Other | | |
| Please make my donation an anonymous gift | | | | | | | |
| During the award presentation please read my sponsorship name as follows: | | | | | | | |
| Sponsorship Name:(Please Print) | | | | | | | |
| Address: | | | | | | | |
| Phone# | | | | | | | |
| Please make my donation toward the following area(s): Circle correct area(s) | | | | | | | |
| Dairy Mar | ·ket I | Dairy | Swine | Dogs | Horses | Beef | |
| Llamas | Sheep | o I | oultry | Rabbits | Goats | 3 | Overall Sweepstakes |

Please make checks payable to: Eaton County Agriculture Society or (ECAS) and send it to the Eaton County Agriculture Society, PO Box 38, Charlotte, MI 48813, Attention: Martin Fabrik, President, Eaton County Fair Board.